ESF NORMA (LA) : Chamois du 30/12/2016

Edité le 18/12/2024 & 02h05

Ouvreur
PETIT JULIEN
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

6.00

23.60

22.26

o'

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

26.04

30.05

34.50

38.95

40.06

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|RAULT EMILIEN M| 2004 BEN 27.46 18.69 Vermeil 30.29
2|ROBERT NICOLAS F| 1974 MA2 30.17 28.42 Argent 40.02
3| TAMATA SHADY M| 2004 BEN 35.13 46.26 Bronze 57.86
4|LESAGE WARREN M| 2003 BEN 36.22 50.17 Bronze 61.77
5|RAULT BERTILLE F| 2007 MIC 37.29 54.02 Bronze 65.62
6 | VALENCIA FREDERIC M| 1978 MA1 37.89 56.18 Bronze 67.78
7|ROBERT AXEL M| 2004 BEN 39.20 60.88 Cabri 72.48
8| ROBERT CHARLINE F| 2001 MIN 40.60 65.91 77.51

MIGNOTTE LASZLO M| 2006 POU ABS
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